Ver: 0.8
Jan 09, 2012
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G5753/G5753AGlobal Mixed-mode Technology
3A Step-down DC/DC
Features

available in a SOP-8 (FD), DIP-8 & MSOP-10 (FD)
package.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G5753F11U G5753 -40°C to +85°C SOP-8 (FD)
G5753AF11U G5753A -40°C to +85°C SOP-8 (FD)
G5753Z31U G5753 -40°C to +85°C DIP-8
G5753AZ31U G5753A -40°C to +85°C DIP-8
G5753F61U G5753 -40°C to +85°C MSOP-10 (FD)
G5753AF61U G5753A -40°C to +85°C MSOP-10 (FD)
Note: F1: SOP-8 (FD)  Z3: DIP-8  F6: MSOP-10 (FD)
1: Bonding Code
 U : Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration Typical Application Circuit